

Mt. Lebanon PA Sewer Inspections Now Available from Mister Sewer

Mister Sewer offers sewer inspections in Mt. Lebanon PA and surrounding areas.

MT. LEBANON, PA, June 18, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- For more than 25 years, Mister <u>Sewer</u> has been Mt. Lebanon's leading authority on trenchless <u>sewer</u> repair. With summertime here, there is no better time to consider sewer inspection or drain repairs. Businesses in Mt. Lebanon and the Pittsburgh area are not out of luck either – commercial sewer services are one of Mister Sewer's specialties.

A representative of Mister Sewer had a lot to say about why these services are essential.

"Our camera sewer inspections in Mt. Lebanon tell us what is going on in your pipes," he said. "Many sewer issues can be solved without digging. Video allows us to see the inside of your pipes clearly, and then figure out what we need to do.."

Many sewer companies use less state of the art equipment, he added, which compels them to act without knowing the full scope of the problem. For Mister Sewer, camera inspections facilitate a repair process.

"In trenchless repair, we can work without having to dig, which is ideal. It is cheaper and faster than the old ways, and camera inspections help to make it possible," the representative commented.

While Mister Sewer is known for its residential services, commercial sewer repair and service is an important part of the company's business – one the Pittsburgh area plumber is well suited to handle.

"Our crews can handle a large volume of work in a short time. We can handle commercial jobs with aplomb. Cameras allow us to inspect the pipes and figure out what the issue is. Trenchless repair allows us to do our work without impacting your business, which our commercial customers love," claimed the representative.

About Mister Sewer: Mister Sewer offers drain and sewer service throughout Mt. Lebanon, PA and the Pittsburgh metro area.

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1aqnROH</u>

Jason Daugherty Mister Sewer (412) 837-3427 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/154928920

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.